06.03.76. Copper Mt. Slalom, women

course length: 800 m
vertical drop: 165 m
number of gates: /58
course setters:
weather: sunny, warm
Snow:

started:

finished: 32

1. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 55.80 51.92 107.78
2. Monika Kaserer AUT 56.56 51.38 107.94
3. Lise-Marie Morerod SUI 55.34 52.72 108.06
4. Pamela Behr FRG 56.36 52.46 108.82
5. Hanni Wenzel LIE 56.76 52.12 108.88
DQ Lea Soelkner AUT 57.13 51,76 108,89
6. Christa Zechmeister FRG 56.50 52.45 108.95
7. Mary Seaton USA 57.12 52.03 109.15
8. Gail Blackburn USA 56.97 52.53 109.50
9. Monika Berwein FRG 56.71 52.83 109.54
10. Elena Matous IRN 56.93 52.77 109.70
11. Patricia Emonet FRA 56.71 53.02 109.73
12. Sue Patterson USA 56.54 53.66 110.20
13. Danielle Debernard FRA 110.29
14. Maggie Crane USA 110.35
15. Cindy Nelson USA 57.78 52.85 110.63
16. Irene Epple FRG 110.67
17. Ursula Konzett LIE 110.69
18. Abbi Fisher USA 111.03
19. Maria Epple FRG 111.95
20. Jamie Kurlander USA 112.07
21. Martina Elmer AUT 112.09
22. Brigitte Totschnigg AUT 112.37

23. Ingrid Gfollner-Schmid AUT 112.73



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

Marlies Mathis
Sarah Pendelton
Martine Liouche

Tiania Tutt
Leslie Smith
Evelyne Dirren
Cathy Bruce

Susan Clifford

DNF(1):

Fabiene Serrat

Claudia Giordani

Michele Jacot
Kathy Kreiner

Karen Cloutier

DNF(2):
Lindy Cochran

DQ(2):

6, Lea Soelkner

st
1" run

1. L-M. Morerod

SUI

2. Rosi Mittermaier FRG

3. Pamela Behr

4.

Ch. Zechmeister

5. Sue Patterson

6.
7. Monika Berwein
and Patricia Emonet

Monika Kaserer

9. Hanni Wenzel
and Lindy Cochran
11. Elena Matous

12.

Gail Blackburn

13. Mary Seaton
14. Lea Soelkner

FRG
FRG
US4
AUT
FRG
FRA
LIE
UsA
IRN
USA
USA
AUT

AUT
USA
FRA

USA
USA
SUI

USA

CND

FRA,
ITA,

FRA,
CND,
CND,

USA

AUT

55.34

55.80

56.36
56.50
56.54
56.56

56.71

56.76
56.93
56.97
57.12
57.13

58.85 56.35

(1* run: 9 — 56,76)

57.13 51,76 108,89

113.14
113.17
113.53

113.63
114.00
115.20
115.67

121.77

2 yun 58

1. Monika Kaserer AUT

DQ Lea Soelkner

2. Rosi Mittermaier
3.
. Hanni Wenzel

Mary Seaton

. Ch. Zechmeister
. Pamela Behr

. Gail Blackburn

. L-M. Morerod

. Elena Matous

. Monika Berwein
. Cindy Nelson

. Patricia Emonet

AUT
FRG
USA
LIE

FRG
FRG
USA
SUI

IRN

FRG
USA
FRA

51.38!

51,76
51.92
52.03
52.12

52.45
52.46
52.53
52.72
52.77
52.83
52.85
53.02



